
CB Sprint 2022
Couvin 15.5.2022

Hainaut O.C.

Estelle CHATTLAIN
O.L.G. St. Vith ARDOC
Circuit : D10B
Distance : 1190m
Temps : 0:26:55 (22'37"/km)

1/1 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres

1. 208 00:01:40 47m 35'28"/km
2. 201 00:01:06 00:02:46 62m 17'45"/km
3. 205 00:00:31 00:03:17 40m 12'55"/km
4. 234 00:02:29 00:05:46 103m 24'07"/km
5. 206 00:01:15 00:07:01 62m 20'10"/km
6. 176 00:02:21 00:09:22 114m 20'37"/km
7. 207 00:03:01 00:12:23 88m 34'17"/km
8. 173 00:00:40 00:13:03 35m 19'03"/km
9. 166 00:02:47 00:15:50 80m 34'47"/km

10. 170 00:03:02 00:18:52 93m 32'37"/km
11. 168 00:02:07 00:20:59 37m 57'12"/km
12. 177 00:01:40 00:22:39 84m 19'50"/km
13. 204 00:01:28 00:24:07 76m 19'18"/km
14. 179 00:01:36 00:25:43 99m 16'10"/km
15. 203 00:00:46 00:26:29 66m 11'37"/km
16. 999 00:00:26 00:26:55 68m 6'22"/km

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com

http://www.hoc-net.be/
https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=4058
https://www.helga-o.com

